COMPACT ONE PIECE
BALL VALVES AND
CYLINDRICAL VALVES
H800
SERIES
COMPACT ONE PIECE BALL VALVES AND CYLINDRICAL VALVES H-800 SERIES2
No. Components Qty Material
1 Handle 1 Nylon + Glass Fiber

frequently than once per hour, please contact your Ham-Let representative.
HAM-LET ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY 9
H-800 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
-
OPTIONAL
HANDLE KIT
Vent Option
DV - Down Stream Vent*
H-8
Valve Series
00 -S - - - --1/4 TLSS -
Z-800 HK-S - S
H-800 Valve
Series Handle Kit
Valve Type
00 - LET-LOK® Ends
10 - Female Ends
80 - Male Ends
85 - Male to Female
Ends
Handle kit contains handle and set screw
Actuator Type
Select Per
Table A
Aluminum
Actuator*
Treatment
BLANK  - Standard Cleaning &
Passivation
OC - Oxygen Clean
LF - Lubricant Free
SF - Silicone Free
*See Notes below
y	If special cleaning is required, LF / OC will be added in the end, and be
applicable for the Valve only. Example: H - 800S -  SS - L- 1/4 - A1 - OC
y	For ordering information of actuators for high tempuratures, please refer to
HAM-LET Pneumatic Actuator Catalog
y	For double mounting actuators, please contact your local representative
y	Actuators Accessories (Limit Switch, Solenoid Valve please refer to HAM-
LET Pneumatic Actuator Catalog
y	For Stainless Steel Actuators or Electric Actuators please contact your
local representative
For Actuated Valves
Body and End
Material
SS - St.St.316
Valve Pattern
Type
BLANK - Straight
A - Angle
T - 3-Port
Warning!
The system designer and user have the sole
responsibility for selecting products suitable
for their special application requirements,
ensuring their safe and trouble-free
installation, operation, and maintenance.
Application details, material compatibility
and product ratings should all be considered
foreach selected product.
Improper selection, installation or use of products
can cause property damage or personal injury.
* MAWP = 500 psi
Body
Designator
S - Small
M - Medium
KL - Large
End Connection Type
L -LET-LOK®
N -NPT
G - ISO parallel
R - ISO Tapered